
CHRISTMAS FROM SCRATCH 

MUSICAL SCHEDULE 
 

FIRST REHEARSAL: Sunday October 16 12p-3p ALL READ/SING THROUGH 

Wednesday, October 19 7p-8:30p CHARACTERS WITH LINES 

Sunday, October 23 12p-3p ALL VOCALS 

Monday, October 24 6p-8p CHARACTERS WITH LINES 

Wednesday, October 26 7p-8:30p CHARACTERS WITH LINES 

Wednesday, November 2 6p-8p ALL VOCALS 

Saturday, November 5 10a-12p RUN SHOW 

Sunday, November 6 12p-3p ALL (Discuss costumes and props) RUN 

Saturday, November 12 10a-12p HIT TROUBLE SPOTS 

Sunday, November 13 12p-3p RUN SHOW (OFF BOOK...all lines and songs memorized) 

Wednesday November 16 6p-8p RUN SHOW with props 

Saturday, November 19 10a-12p RUN SHOW with costumes 

Saturday, November 26 10a-2p RUN SHOW with props, costumes, lights, sound, CDC there 
from 1p-2p 

Sunday, November 27 12p-4p RUN SHOW with props, costumes, lights, sound, CDC there from 
3p-4p 

Monday-Thursday November 28-December 1 6p-8p RUN as if performance CDC there 6-8 (Run 
by Ms. Diane and Ms Beth Anne, Ms. Rebecca is at tech week for A Christmas Story) 

FRIDAY DECEMBER 2 DAY OFF rest your voices and bodies but picture the show in your mind! 
Review songs and lines silently 

SATURDAY DECEMBER 3 FINAL DRESS 9:30a-10:30a 

    SHOW @ 11:00am 

    Small reception to follow. Please look for a donation sign up  

Sunday December 4 10:30am Sing one of the musical songs at church service 


